
CST Extensions
2022-2023 School Year

Name Position E-mail Extension/Mailbox

Clinton Township Middle School: 908-238-9141

Jennifer Paccione Director of Special Services jpaccione@ctsdnj.org 244

Stephanie Rosa
Supervisor of Special
Services and Instruction

srosa@ctsdnj.org 212

Michelle Fox
Coordinator Special
Services

mfox@ctsdnj.org 244

Cassandra Rasmussen CST Secretary crasmussen@ctsdnj.org 215

Patrick McGaheran School: 908- 735-5151

Allison Lefebvre School Psychologist alefebvre@ctsdnj.org 112

Laura Greenstein LDT-C lgreenstein@ctsdnj.org 152

Kendra Squindo School Social Worker ksquindo@ctsdnj.org 152

Elizabeth Salazar Speech/Language esalazar@ctsdnj.org 117

Kaitlyn Vona Speech/Language kvona@ctsdnj.org 117

Lauren Besecker Speech/Language lbesecker@ctsdnj.org 117

Round Valley School: 908-236-6341

Tracy Menzie School Psychologist tmenzie@ctsdnj.org RVS 292

Amy Shearer LDT-C ashearer@ctsdnj.org RVS 213/CTMS 210

Kendra Squindo School Social Worker ksquindo@ctsdnj.org 307

Penny McFadden Speech/Language pmcfadden@ctsdnj.org 528

Clinton Township Middle School: 908-238-9141

Kathy Collins School Psychologist kcollins@ctsdnj.org 211

Amy Shearer LDT-C ashearer@ctsdnj.org CTMS 210/RVS 213

Melissa Torrey School Social Worker mtorrey@ctsdnj.org 205

Mary Culcasi Speech/Language mculcasi@ctsdnj.org 790

Miriam Kramer Speech/Language mkramer2@ctsdnj.org Rm 172A/ext 220

District

Elise Pozensky-Cohen Behaviorist epozensky@ctsdnj.org PMG 112

Lauren Ellis Occupational Therapist lellis@ctsdnj.org Email ONLY

Amy Frey Occupational Therapist afrey@ctsdnj.org PMG 108

Carole Ottens Physical Therapist cottens@ctsdnj.org PMG 201

Lauren Welch ESL Teacher lwelch@ctsdnj.org PMG 108/RVS 325/CTMS 207

Lee VanDenBerg Teacher of the Deaf LVanDenBerg@summitspeech.org Email ONLY
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